
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend D,B,A gr.röm

Wiesbach, 18.01.2015

Klasse

A Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

85kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5

S
ie

g
e

P
u
n
kt

e

S
S

T
Ü

T
.P

kt

PlatzNordisch

1 Nils Gabriel KV Riegelsberg
0:24

02
1:40

03
0:59

04
 0  0  0  0  0 4

2 Jason Benjamin Schild KSV Eppelborn
SS 4:0

51
TÜ 15:0

44
PS 11:10

33
 3  12  1  1  30 1

3 Kilian Markus Schäfer RG Saarbrücken
SS 7:4

54
SS 8:0

51
4:00

12
 2  11  2  0  25 2

4 Tim Maßong KV Riegelsberg
3:38

03
2:39

02
SS 2:0

51
 1  5  1  0  6 3
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